PRVENSTVO BOSNE | HERCEGOVINE
BANJA LUKA, 3. - 4.6.2023

Disciplina 26 Muski, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
4.6.2023. - 9:55 Rezultati Prelim
Bosnia-Herzegovina Records 1:48.46 LEKIC, Jovan 22ABL Rome (ITA) 10.7.2021.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records 1:48.46 LEKIC, Jovan 22ABL Rome (ITA) 10.7.2021.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records 1:53.93 KOVACIC, Marko 22ABL Maribor (SLO) 9.12.2017.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records 1:59.24 CEPRKALO, Mihajlo 22ABL Maribor (SLO) 21.12.2013.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records 2:12.71 CEPRKALO, Mihajlo 22ABL Banja Luka 17.4.2011.
Bodova: FINA 2022
Rang G.R. VrenBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m
Apsolutna kategorija
1. DRACIC, Kenan 06 Sport Time, SA 1:59.39 623 27.65 30.38 31.13 30.23
2. MORACA, Luka 05 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:59.59 620 27.46 30.07 31.17 30.89
3. HADZIC, Osman 04 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:01.22 595 27.80 30.94 31.56 30.92
4. LEKIC, Jovan 03 22. April, BL 2:01.54 591 28.10 31.30 31.47 30.67
5. KURUZOVIC, Filip 03 22. April, BL 2:02.03 583 28.60 31.09 31.50 30.84
6. ABA, Adrian 09 PSBIH 2:03.69 560 28.25 32.16 32.94 30.34
7. IVANKVOVIC',, Ilvan 07 Zrinjski, MO 2:04.53 549 28.22 31.69 33.01 31.61
8. NJEMCEVIC, Omar 06 Sport Time, SA 2:04.85 545 28.69 31.94 32.88 31.34
9. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:06.55 523 29.03 32.29 34.38 30.85
10. PUKANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Borac, BL 2:07.79 508 29.51 33.79 32.27 32.22
11. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 Borac, BL 2:08.92 495 28.90 32.81 33.44 33.77
12. TADIC, Porde 08 22. April, BL 2:09.67 486 29.33 33.04 33.76 33.54
13. DINAR, Mahir 08 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:10.90 473 29.64 33.17 35.27 32.82
14. DIZDAREVIC, Aner 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:12.33 457 29.78 32.93 35.09 34.53
15. BLAZEVIC, Boris 06  Borac, BL 2:13.08 450 31.43  34.18
16. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 22. April, BL 2:17.35 409 30.34 34.48 36.76 35.77
17. CORBO, Ali 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:18.10 402 25.76 28.89 45.40 38.05
18. DJERMANOVIC, Vukasin 06  Olymp - Banja Luka 2:18.25 401 29.77 34.64 36.95 36.89
19. VIDOVIC, Aleksa 08 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:19.18 393 32.17 36.64 36.88 33.49
20. ZRNIC, Vanja 07 Borac, BL 2:19.35 392 31.53 35.69 37.23 34.90
21. SKENDERIJA, Damjan 08 Borac, BL 2:20.53 382 33.64 35.40 36.85 34.64
22. BASIC, Luka 07  Zrinjski, MO 2:21.42 375 31.81 3580 37.81 36.00
23. RISTICEVIC, Viktor 11 22. April, BL 2:21.51 374 33.37 36.92 36.64 34.58
24. MILOS, Filip 08 Zrinjski, MO 2:23.57 358 33.60 35.63 37.68 36.66
25. TUCKESIC, David 06 Borac, BL 2:25.79 342 33.54 36.23 38.35 37.67
26. TATIC, Jovan 10 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:26.66 336 32.54 39.04 38.91 36.17
27. ZUKIC, Tahir 10 Sport Time, SA 2:27.07 333 33.39 37.64 38.81 37.23
28. SARIC, Noa 12 Zrinjski, MO 2:27.33 331 35.11 37.63 38.69  35.90
29. VEJZOVIC, Din 08 Orka, MO 2:28.25 325 33.52 37.38 38.84 38.51
30. TALIC, Ante 08 Zrinjski, MO 2:31.36 306 35.81 38.93
31. BARBARIC, Luka 07 Zrinjski, MO 2:31.76 303 32.16 37.35 42.55 39.70
32. ROZIC, Josko 11 Orka, MO 2:32.19 301 34.77 39.02 39.85 38.55
33. BUTMIR, Mak 12 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:34.12 289 34.37 39.40 40.95 39.40
34. JANJIC, Andrija 10 Borac, BL 2:34.23 289 33.01 39.50 42.53 39.19
35. COLIC, Imran 07  Novi Grad - Sarajevo 2:35.61 281 33.88 38.85 41.62 41.26
36. IKANOVIC, Berin 09 Sport Time, SA 2:36.61 276 33.72 40.51 42.22 40.16
37. PINDZO, Davud 11 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:37.42 272 35.94 41.61 40.96 38.91
38. KOVAC, Jan 11 Orka, MO 2:42.13 249 36.80 41.33 42.37 41.63
39. HOLCNER, Damir 09 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:44.42 238 36.27 42.48 44.26 41.41
40. GLIBIQ Adriano 08 Orka, MO 2:48.40 222 36.20 44.10 44.74 43.36
41. AVDIC, Ammar 12 Sport Time, SA 2:49.89 216 37.19 4493 46.06 41.71
42. PAVLOVIC, Petar 11 Zrinjski, MO 2:49.95 216 37.98 44.16 44.87 42.94
43. JAKOVLJEVIC, Matija 10 Borac, BL 2:51.08 211 37.85 43.98 46.26 42.99
44. KUBUR, Esmir 07 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 2:58.37 186 38.92 44.19 47.44 47.82
45. TRUBARAC, Jure 11 Orka, MO 2:58.50 186 38.06 46.76 47.54 46.14
46. FILIPOVIC, Niko 10 Zrinjski, MO 3:05.59 166 40.89 47.42 50.35 46.93
47. MALAGIC, Selmin 08 Eko Sport 3:06.87 162 40.11 48.50 52.45 45.81
48. MAJKIC, Kristijan 12 22. April, BL 3:08.05 159 42.08 48.25 49.27 48.45
49. KAHRIMAN, Nidal 11 Eko Sport 3:09.85 155 41.60 48.17 51.86 48.22
50. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:10.66 153 42.73 49.47 50.67 47.79
51. MAVRAKOVIC, Tarik 11 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 3:14.80 143 43.76 52.90 52.13 46.01
52. TIHIC, Said 10 Sharks, SA 3:15.91 141 42.51 49.85 53.95 49.60
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Rang
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DIZDAR, Adi
PERIJA, Evan
IVANKOVIC, Pavle
STOJCIC, Kristijan
MESANOVIC, Faruk
JACIMOVIC, Kolja
RADIC, Marko
PECANAC, Viktor
KOVACEVIC, Strahinja
ABAZ, Emir
VRANAC, Davud
DJUMISIC, Denis
JUGO, Ibrahim
KONJO, Adin
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DRACIC, Kenan
MORACA, Luka
NJEMCEVIC, Omar
TRBOJEVIC, Sergej
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CORBO, Al
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Flipper Sarajevo
Olymp - Banja Luka
Olymp - Banja Luka
Bosna, SA

Olymp - Banja Luka
Olymp - Banja Luka
Olymp - Banja Luka
Borac, BL

Flipper Sarajevo
Flipper Sarajevo
Olymp - Banja Luka
Flipper Sarajevo
Sport Time, SA

Sport Time, SA
Olymp - Banja Luka
Sport Time, SA
Olymp - Banja Luka
Borac, BL

GKVS Sarajevo, SA
Borac, BL

GKVS Sarajevo, SA
Olymp - Banja Luka
Borac, BL

Zrinjski, MO

Borac, BL

22. April, BL

GKVS Sarajevo, SA

Olymp - Banja Luka
Borac, BL

Borac, BL

Zrinjski, MO

Zrinjski, MO

Orka, MO

Zrinjski, MO

Zrinjski, MO

Novi Grad - Sarajevo
Orka, MO

Novi Grad - Sarajevo
Eko Sport

PSBIH

22. April, BL

Olymp - Banja Luka
Sport Time, SA
Borac, BL

Sport Time, SA
GKVS Sarajevo, SA
Borac, BL

Zrinjski, MO
Sharks, SA

Bosna, SA

Olymp - Banja Luka
Sport Time, SA

VrenBodova

3:15.96
3:18.19
3:21.98
3:26.00
3:32.17
3:32.90
3:33.07
3:48.25
3:50.91
3:55.17
3:55.19
4:03.38
4:15.17
2:48.53

1:59.39
1:59.59
2:04.85
2:06.55
2:07.79
2:12.33
2:13.08
2:18.10
2:18.25
2:25.79

2:04.53
2:08.92
2:09.67
2:10.90
2:19.18
2:19.35
2:20.53
2:21.42
2:23.57
2:28.25
2:31.36
2:31.76
2:35.61
2:48.40
2:58.37
3:06.87

2:03.69
2:17.35
2:26.66
2:27.07
2:34.23
2:36.61
2:44.42
2:51.08
3:05.59
3:15.91
3:32.17
3:33.07
2:48.53

141
136
128
121
111
109
109
89
86
81
81
73
63

623
620
545
523
508
457
450
402
401
342

549
495
486
473
393
392
382
375
358
325
306
303
281
222
186
162

560
409
336
333
289
276
238
211
166
141
111
109

50m

40.08
42.54
45.13
45.66
47.64
43.92
43.25
50.88
51.36
53.27

53.00
52.87
33.51

27.65
27.46
28.69
29.03
29.51
29.78
31.43
25.76
29.77
33.54

28.22
28.90
29.33
29.64
32.17
31.53
33.64
31.81
33.60
33.52
35.81
32.16
33.88
36.20
38.92
40.11

28.25
30.34
32.54
33.39
33.01
33.72
36.27
37.85
40.89
42.51
47.64
43.25
33.51

100m

51.31
53.27
52.20
54.75
54.62
54.07
55.39
1:00.12
1:01.80
1:03.00

1:05.62
1:07.16
43.35

30.38
30.07
31.94
32.29
33.79
32.93
34.18
28.89
34.64
36.23

31.69
32.81
33.04
33.17
36.64
35.69
35.40
35.80
35.63
37.38
38.93
37.35
38.85
44.10
44.19
48.50

32.16
34.48
39.04
37.64
39.50
40.51
42.48
43.98
47.42
49.85
54.62
55.39
43.35

150m 200m
53.44 51.13
52.30 50.08
55.43 49.22
53.06 52.53
57.66 52.25
55.50 59.41
1:00.76 53.67
1:01.09 56.66
1:00.24 58.66
1:02.21 57.61
1:01.52 1:03.24
1:10.10 1:05.04
46.48 45.19
31.13 30.23
31.17 30.89
32.88 31.34
34.38 30.85
32.27 32.22
35.09 34.53
45.40 38.05
36.95 36.89
38.35 37.67
33.01 31.61
33.44 33.77
33.76 33.54
35.27 32.82
36.88 33.49
37.23 34.90
36.85 34.64
37.81 36.00
37.68 36.66
38.84 38.51
42.55 39.70
41.62 41.26
44.74 43.36
47.44 47.82
52.45 45.81
32.94 30.34
36.76 35.77
38.91 36.17
38.81 37.23
42.53 39.19
42.22 40.16
44.26 41.41
46.26 42.99
50.35 46.93
53.95 49.60
57.66 52.25
1:00.76 53.67
46.48 45.19
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PRVENSTVO BOSNE | HERCEGOVINE
BANJA LUKA, 3. - 4.6.2023

Disciplina 26, Muski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

Djecaci do 12 godina

1. RISTICEVIC, Viktor 11 22. April, BL 2:21.51 374 33.37 36.92 36.64 34.58
2. SARIC, Noa 12 Zrinjski, MO 2:27.33 331 35.11 37.63 38.69 35.90
3. ROZIC, Jogko 11 Orka, MO 2:32.19 301 34.77 39.02 39.85 38.55
4. BUTMIR, Mak 12 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:34.12 289 34.37 39.40 40.95 39.40
5. PINDZO, Davud 11  GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:37.42 272 35.94 41.61 40.96 38.91
6. KOVAC, Jan 11 Orka, MO 2:42.13 249 36.80 41.33 42.37 41.63
7. AVDIC, Ammar 12  Sport Time, SA 2:49.89 216 37.19 44,93 46.06 41.71
8. PAVLOVIC, Petar 11  Zrinjski, MO 2:49.95 216 37.98 44.16 44.87 42.94
9. TRUBARAC, Jure 11 Orka, MO 2:58.50 186 38.06 46.76 47.54 46.14
10. MAJKIC, Kristijan 12 22. April, BL 3:08.05 159 42.08 48.25 49.27 48.45
11. KAHRIMAN, Nidal 11  Eko Sport 3:09.85 155 41.60 48.17 51.86 48.22
12. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 11  Olymp - Banja Luka 3:10.66 153 42.73 49.47 50.67 47.79
13. MAVRAKOVIC, Tarik 11  GKVS Sarajevo, SA 3:14.80 143 43.76 52.90 52.13 46.01
14. DIZDAR, Adi 11 Bosna, SA 3:15.96 141 40.08 51.31 53.44 51.13
15. PERIJA, Evan 15  Flipper Sarajevo 3:18.19 136 42.54 53.27 52.30 50.08
16. IVANKOVIC, Pavle 13  Olymp - Banja Luka 3:21.98 128 45.13 52.20 55.43 49.22
17. STOJCIC, Kristijan 14  Olymp - Banja Luka 3:26.00 121 45.66 54.75 53.06 52.53
18. JACIMOVIC, Kolja 15  Olymp - Banja Luka 3:32.90 109 43.92 54.07 55.50 59.41
19. PECANAC, Viktor 13  Olymp - Banja Luka 3:48.25 89 50.88 1:00.12
20. KOVACEVIC, Strahinja 15  Borac, BL 3:50.91 86 51.36 1:01.80 1:01.09 56.66
21. ABAZ, Emir 15  Flipper Sarajevo 3:55.17 81 53.27 1:03.00 1:00.24 58.66
22. VRANAC, Davud 15  Flipper Sarajevo 3:55.19 81 1:02.21 57.61
23. DJUMISIC, Denis 15  Olymp - Banja Luka 4:03.38 73 53.00 1:05.62 1:01.52 1:03.24
24. JUGO, lbrahim 13  Flipper Sarajevo 4:15.17 63 52.87 1:07.16 1:10.10 1:05.04
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